
DATE TIME ACTIVITY
Monday, April 1 9 am - 3 pm Prairieland Art Group

Tuesday, April 2 7 pm - 9 pm Painting with Martin Penfold

Wednesday, April 3 7 pm - 8 pm Photoshop for beginners with Krista Crellin

Saturday, April 6 9 am - 2 pm Bun making with Devona Putland

Sunday, April 7 1 pm - 5 pm Open Studio

Monday, April 8 3:15 pm - 5 pm AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM BEGINS
6 pm - 8 pm Kids’ Tote Bag Painting with Olha Volokh

Tuesday, April 9 7 pm - 9 pm Tote Bag Painting with Olha Volokh

Wednesday, April 10 7 pm - 9 pm Painting with Martin Penfold

Friday, April 12 6 pm - 9 pm Card Making with Pamela Wushke

Saturday, April 13 9 am - 12 pm Oil Painting with Easy Art Valley View Studio

Sunday, April 14 1 pm - 3 pm Beading Basics with Chad Pelletier

Monday, April 15 9 am - 3 pm Prairieland Art Group

7 pm - 9 pm Open Studio

Wednesday, April 17 7 pm - 9 pm Macrame Wall Hanging with Chelsea Doane

Friday, April 19 6:30 pm - 8 pm Adult & Teen Alcohol ink with Lyla Smart

Saturday, April 20 10 am - 11:30 am Kids’ Alcohol ink with Lyla Smart

Sunday, April 21 1 pm - 5 pm Open Studio

Monday, April 22 7 pm - 9 pm Board meeting

Tuesday, April 23 6:30 pm - 8:30 pm Drawing 101 with Devon Taylor

Wednesday, April 24 6:30 pm - 8:30 pm HER Girls Club

Friday, April 26 6 pm - 8 pm Pasta Making Class

Saturday, April 27 10 am - 5 pm Linocut Printmaking Workshop with Jolene Shepherd

Sunday, April 28 10 am - 5 pm Linocut Printmaking Workshop with Jolene Shepherd

Monday, April 29 7 pm - 9 pm Open Studio

Tuesday, April 30 6:30 pm - 8:30 pm Drawing 101 with Devon Taylor
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We offer programming for all ages and skills - go ahead, get creative! 
SIGN UP FOR CLASSES AT WWW.MOOSOMINVAC.COM

Watch for updates and follow us at:
Moosomin Visual Arts Centre      moosominvac

We’re looking for instructors! Want to teach a class? 
Get in touch with us at moosominvac@gmail.com
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